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1 PA24007420 97.60 PRITI MAHATO OBC-B No

2 PA24007419 97.20 PRABEEN KUMAR MAHATO OBC-B No

3 PA24005899 94.40 PRANTIKA MANDAL SC No

4 PA24002492 93.70 SHRABANI BERA General No

5 PA24005084 91.80 JAYATU DAS General No

6 PA24007772 90.44 Tanmay Kanti Jana General No

7 PA24000567 90.00 KOYEL PATRA SC No

8 PA24007466 88.50 MARUFA KHATUN General No

9 PA24014217 88.50 Samsunnahar Khatun OBC-A No

10 PA24006842 88.28 SNEHASIS JANA General No

11 PA24010624 88.00 PURNIMA ROY SC No

12 PA24008331 87.57 SOURADEEP KARMAKAR General No

13 PA24004565 87.20 SABINA YASMIN KHATUN General No

14 PA24005440 86.60 SOMA MAITY General No

15 PA24009547 86.29 TANIYA DAS General No

16 PA24005502 86.22 Sunandita Bera General No

17 PA24012732 86.00 BIDISHA GHOSH OBC-B No

18 PA24007900 85.95 SIMIA AZMI General No

19 PA24001028 85.78 AKASH TARAFDAR OBC-B No

20 PA24001564 85.61 KAMALIKA MAJI SC No

21 PA24006157 85.00 PABITRA DASH General No

22 PA24003990 84.69 SHILA CHOWDHURY OBC-B No

23 PA24013365 84.40 KRISHNA MANDAL OBC-B No

24 PA24008810 84.15 ANKITA BISWAS SC No

25 PA24003020 84.07 Sonia Nath General No

26 PA24006957 83.61 Raktima Singh Bhowmick ST No

27 PA24002434 83.07 PRATYAYEE DUTTA General No

28 PA24007831 83.00 Madhuparna Thakur SC No

29 PA24009924 83.00 Deb Kumar Patra OBC-B No

30 PA24005941 82.70 MRITYUNJOY MANDAL SC No

31 PA24005125 82.11 FARHANA SULTANA OBC-A No

32 PA24008611 82.10 RIYA PANDA General No

33 PA24000922 82.00 Neha Roy Chowdhury General No

34 PA24008163 81.84 SUJATA MANNA General No

35 PA24010448 80.65 ANWITA MUKHOPADHYAY General No

36 PA24006706 80.60 TANIA SAHA SC No

37 PA24004590 80.00 IPSITA PANJA General No

38 PA24005635 80.00 SUBHRANIL MAJEE OBC-B No

39 PA24005094 79.65 BRISTI ADHIKARY General No

40 PA24001355 79.62 NAZMA AKHTAR General No

41 PA24008293 79.40 MAHE RUKH OBC-A No

42 PA24004437 79.05 Somenath Lahiri General No

43 PA24009550 78.66 ADITY BISWAS SC No

44 PA24005644 78.55 NIRMALYA MONDAL General No

45 PA24000749 78.50 PRIYALI MAJI SC No

46 PA24002473 78.50 SHREYA CHOWDHURY General No

47 PA24012308 78.11 HIRANMOY DAS General No

48 PA24001490 78.10 Saswati Das General No

49 PA24004587 78.02 SWETA DAS General No
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50 PA24014173 77.90 Binita Bagani General No

51 PA24000158 77.50 Indranil Bhattacharjee General No

52 PA24008289 77.41 RENA NAUSHIN OBC-A No

53 PA24004239 77.30 Sangita Hazra SC No

54 PA24008829 77.30 Bidisha Manna General No

55 PA24002281 77.10 Atrayee Das General No

56 PA24006402 76.85 SONALI PARVIN OBC-A No

57 PA24007261 76.65 KAMELIYA MONDAL General No

58 PA24000346 76.26 SANGITA JANA SC No

59 PA24009489 76.10 ARPITA JANA SC No

60 PA24001954 75.92 Prashuma Dutta OBC-B No

61 PA24010397 75.55 TANUSREE NAG General No

62 PA24004604 75.45 Simantini Basu General No

63 PA24006608 75.15 PRIYANKA SARKAR General No

64 PA24002476 74.81 FARHA TABASUM OBC-A No

65 PA24001220 74.60 ANKANA DAS General No

66 PA24000600 74.41 SANKAR PATRA OBC-B No

67 PA24014104 74.38 Keya Bera General Yes

68 PA24007200 74.05 DALIA PARVIN General No

69 PA24013462 74.00 SWETA SARKAR SC No

70 PA24005450 73.75 Arshi Fazal OBC-A No

71 PA24000893 73.30 Arindam Mondal General No

72 PA24004634 73.30 ARINDAM MONDAL General No

73 PA24007517 72.90 MOST SAHIN KHATUN General No

74 PA24009983 72.78 SHOVAN SEN General No

75 PA24006981 72.60 SHUBHA MAITRA SC No

76 PA24000392 72.00 Sneha Nag General No

77 PA24003152 71.94 ARUP RI SC No

78 PA24003208 71.88 ANKITA PRODHAN General No

79 PA24007771 71.45 Nabamita Das SC No

80 PA24001382 71.25 Mohana Majumdar General No

81 PA24001054 71.10 ABHISHEK DAS General No

82 PA24005884 71.04 SNEHASISH MONDAL SC No

83 PA24008852 71.00 Dipanjan Das SC No

84 PA24009108 70.49 SABNUR KHATUN OBC-A No

85 PA24003556 70.46 DILWAR HOSSAIN OBC-A No

86 PA24009113 70.33 SHAFAQUE NAAZ OBC-A No

87 PA24001802 70.30 SUSMITA HANSDA ST No

88 PA24002172 69.99 ANANYA KUMAR General No

89 PA24000891 69.84 Kankana Biswas SC No

90 PA24006107 69.78 BILKISH PARVIN OBC-A No

91 PA24006676 69.62 DIBYENDU MAITY General No

92 PA24008023 69.35 DIPTO BASAK General No

93 PA24004644 69.30 SABINA YEASMIN OBC-A No

94 PA24009632 68.90 SNEHA KHATUN General No

95 PA24005061 68.89 SAYAN ROY General No

96 PA24014109 68.88 ANSHUJIT DAS General No

97 PA24004716 68.87 SUPRIYA MAHATO OBC-B No

98 PA24007835 68.85 CHAITALI BISWAS SC No

99 PA24008746 68.37 ARINDAM MIDYA General No
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100 PA24000890 68.32 BIKRAM DEWAN OBC-B No

101 PA24000622 67.96 MOFAJJAL HOSSAIN OBC-A No

102 PA24000494 67.24 ANUSKA KOLAY General No

103 PA24007951 67.00 ANUSHKA BHOWMICK General No

104 PA24007838 66.60 PALASH BISWAS OBC-B No

105 PA24004150 66.20 Debashree Bose General No

106 PA24008846 66.12 PRITHISH RANJAN SAHA OBC-B No

107 PA24008165 66.06 Umesh mahato OBC-B No

108 PA24014288 66.00 Ritirupa Bakshi General No

109 PA24005956 65.62 PARUL BARIK General No

110 PA24004253 65.00 ASMITA CHAKRABORTY General No

111 PA24011844 65.00 SOUMI SHARMA General No

112 PA24001422 64.90 MIMI AKHTARI OBC-A No

113 PA24012975 64.84 NURAYESHA KHATOON OBC-A No

114 PA24010213 64.50 GOUTAM GOPE OBC-B No

115 PA24009225 64.33 Shilpa Haoladar SC No

116 PA24009695 64.16 RISHOV SAHA OBC-B No

117 PA24000174 64.00 Amrita Das SC No

118 PA24000306 64.00 ARMAN SK OBC-A No

119 PA24000119 63.87 MINHAJ SARKAR OBC-A No

120 PA24001366 63.50 HASINA PARVIN General No

121 PA24013490 62.50 MAUSRI SADHUKHAN General No

122 PA24012806 62.20 AFRIN SULTANA General No

123 PA24005767 61.90 sandip mali General No

124 PA24008029 61.00 MOUMITA MALIK SC No

125 PA24011762 61.00 BUSHRA NASRIN OBC-A No

126 PA24002710 60.75 Mekhala Datta SC No

127 PA24004820 60.63 SOURAV KUNDU OBC-B No

128 PA24003564 60.10 AMIT BISWAS OBC-B No

129 PA24005586 60.00 TRAYEE JOY General No

130 PA24006397 60.00 WASIM AKRAM OBC-A No

131 PA24010771 60.00 Ayantika Paul OBC-B No

132 PA24011423 60.00 NEHA PARVIN OBC-A No

133 PA24006400 59.50 PUSPALATA MURMU ST (Other State) No

134 PA24001144 59.40 Indrajit Mandal General No

135 PA24009065 59.37 ABDUL GAFFAR OBC-A No

136 PA24001010 59.00 RAFIA AZRIN General No

137 PA24007268 58.37 MOKSADUR RAHAMAN MOLLA OBC-A No

138 PA24013339 58.25 JASIM SK OBC-A No

139 PA24005766 58.12 LABONI SHIL General No

140 PA24000287 58.00 DURLAV GANGULY General No

141 PA24006761 57.37 SANTOSHREE KOLEY OBC-B No

142 PA24006087 57.00 JULFA AKHTAR OBC-A No

143 PA24009000 56.80 Nitu Kumari OBC-A (Other State) No

144 PA24001005 56.25 SAMIPARNA BAGCHI General No

145 PA24013669 56.00 Sucheta Shaw OBC-B No

146 PA24000632 55.80 Mandira Mondal SC No

147 PA24007804 55.50 ARKAPRAVA DAS OBC-B No

148 PA24008700 55.00 Mijanur Rahaman General No

149 PA24012335 55.00 MIRA MADHURI MARDI ST No
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150 PA24012679 54.12 ARPITA CHATTERJEE General No

151 PA24008102 53.62 SUKRIA SULTANA OBC-A No

152 PA24014222 53.38 RIYA PATRA General No

153 PA24014179 53.25 JAYASHREE BERA General No

154 PA24000027 52.88 KOUSHIK GHOSH OBC-B No

155 PA24000155 52.50 Pritam Banerjee General No

156 PA24001128 52.50 KHOKAN RANA OBC-B No

157 PA24000834 52.12 SAIKAT BERA General No

158 PA24002094 52.00 PINKI MUDI SC No

159 PA24013083 51.80 SUBHAJIT DAS SC No

160 PA24001956 51.62 BEAUTY RANI BOSE General No

161 PA24012986 51.37 NIBEDITA MARDI ST No

162 PA24008708 51.12 SUPRIYO PAL General No

163 PA24012704 51.12 RIYA PATHAK General No

164 PA24014071 50.12 ANIRBAN MONDAL OBC-B No

165 PA24004602 50.00 RIMA DAS SC No

166 PA24010336 49.50 PRADIP GUCHHAIT General No

167 PA24014016 49.50 DEBJYOTI MANDAL General No

168 PA24002818 47.87 SATYAJIT SARKAR OBC-B No

169 PA24004111 47.50 DIPA DHIBAR SC No

170 PA24013033 47.00 MAHUA CHATTERJEE General No

171 PA24013020 45.75 SOURAV SHOME General No

172 PA24000182 45.00 SURAJIT MANDI ST No

173 PA24003790 45.00 SWARNALI SARKAR SC No

174 PA24011172 44.75 SANTA CLAUS HOSSAIN OBC-A No
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1 PA24005899 94.40 PRANTIKA MANDAL SC No

2 PA24000567 90.00 KOYEL PATRA SC No

3 PA24010624 88.00 PURNIMA ROY SC No

4 PA24001564 85.61 KAMALIKA MAJI SC No

5 PA24008810 84.15 ANKITA BISWAS SC No

6 PA24007831 83.00 Madhuparna Thakur SC No

7 PA24005941 82.70 MRITYUNJOY MANDAL SC No

8 PA24006706 80.60 TANIA SAHA SC No

9 PA24009550 78.66 ADITY BISWAS SC No

10 PA24000749 78.50 PRIYALI MAJI SC No

11 PA24004239 77.30 Sangita Hazra SC No

12 PA24000346 76.26 SANGITA JANA SC No

13 PA24009489 76.10 ARPITA JANA SC No

14 PA24013462 74.00 SWETA SARKAR SC No

15 PA24006981 72.60 SHUBHA MAITRA SC No

16 PA24003152 71.94 ARUP RI SC No

17 PA24007771 71.45 Nabamita Das SC No

18 PA24005884 71.04 SNEHASISH MONDAL SC No

19 PA24008852 71.00 Dipanjan Das SC No

20 PA24000891 69.84 Kankana Biswas SC No

21 PA24007835 68.85 CHAITALI BISWAS SC No

22 PA24009225 64.33 Shilpa Haoladar SC No

23 PA24000174 64.00 Amrita Das SC No

24 PA24008029 61.00 MOUMITA MALIK SC No

25 PA24002710 60.75 Mekhala Datta SC No

26 PA24000632 55.80 Mandira Mondal SC No

27 PA24002094 52.00 PINKI MUDI SC No

28 PA24013083 51.80 SUBHAJIT DAS SC No

29 PA24004602 50.00 RIMA DAS SC No

30 PA24004111 47.50 DIPA DHIBAR SC No

31 PA24003790 45.00 SWARNALI SARKAR SC No
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1 PA24006957 83.61 Raktima Singh Bhowmick ST No

2 PA24001802 70.30 SUSMITA HANSDA ST No

3 PA24012335 55.00 MIRA MADHURI MARDI ST No

4 PA24012986 51.37 NIBEDITA MARDI ST No

5 PA24000182 45.00 SURAJIT MANDI ST No
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1 PA24014217 88.50 Samsunnahar Khatun OBC-A No

2 PA24005125 82.11 FARHANA SULTANA OBC-A No

3 PA24008293 79.40 MAHE RUKH OBC-A No

4 PA24008289 77.41 RENA NAUSHIN OBC-A No

5 PA24006402 76.85 SONALI PARVIN OBC-A No

6 PA24002476 74.81 FARHA TABASUM OBC-A No

7 PA24005450 73.75 Arshi Fazal OBC-A No

8 PA24009108 70.49 SABNUR KHATUN OBC-A No

9 PA24003556 70.46 DILWAR HOSSAIN OBC-A No

10 PA24009113 70.33 SHAFAQUE NAAZ OBC-A No

11 PA24006107 69.78 BILKISH PARVIN OBC-A No

12 PA24004644 69.30 SABINA YEASMIN OBC-A No

13 PA24000622 67.96 MOFAJJAL HOSSAIN OBC-A No

14 PA24001422 64.90 MIMI AKHTARI OBC-A No

15 PA24012975 64.84 NURAYESHA KHATOON OBC-A No

16 PA24000306 64.00 ARMAN SK OBC-A No

17 PA24000119 63.87 MINHAJ SARKAR OBC-A No

18 PA24011762 61.00 BUSHRA NASRIN OBC-A No

19 PA24006397 60.00 WASIM AKRAM OBC-A No

20 PA24011423 60.00 NEHA PARVIN OBC-A No

21 PA24009065 59.37 ABDUL GAFFAR OBC-A No

22 PA24007268 58.37 MOKSADUR RAHAMAN MOLLA OBC-A No

23 PA24013339 58.25 JASIM SK OBC-A No

24 PA24006087 57.00 JULFA AKHTAR OBC-A No

25 PA24008102 53.62 SUKRIA SULTANA OBC-A No

26 PA24011172 44.75 SANTA CLAUS HOSSAIN OBC-A No
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1 PA24007420 97.60 PRITI MAHATO OBC-B No

2 PA24007419 97.20 PRABEEN KUMAR MAHATO OBC-B No

3 PA24012732 86.00 BIDISHA GHOSH OBC-B No

4 PA24001028 85.78 AKASH TARAFDAR OBC-B No

5 PA24003990 84.69 SHILA CHOWDHURY OBC-B No

6 PA24013365 84.40 KRISHNA MANDAL OBC-B No

7 PA24009924 83.00 Deb Kumar Patra OBC-B No

8 PA24005635 80.00 SUBHRANIL MAJEE OBC-B No

9 PA24001954 75.92 Prashuma Dutta OBC-B No

10 PA24000600 74.41 SANKAR PATRA OBC-B No

11 PA24004716 68.87 SUPRIYA MAHATO OBC-B No

12 PA24000890 68.32 BIKRAM DEWAN OBC-B No

13 PA24007838 66.60 PALASH BISWAS OBC-B No

14 PA24008846 66.12 PRITHISH RANJAN SAHA OBC-B No

15 PA24008165 66.06 Umesh mahato OBC-B No

16 PA24010213 64.50 GOUTAM GOPE OBC-B No

17 PA24009695 64.16 RISHOV SAHA OBC-B No

18 PA24004820 60.63 SOURAV KUNDU OBC-B No

19 PA24003564 60.10 AMIT BISWAS OBC-B No

20 PA24010771 60.00 Ayantika Paul OBC-B No

21 PA24006761 57.37 SANTOSHREE KOLEY OBC-B No

22 PA24013669 56.00 Sucheta Shaw OBC-B No

23 PA24007804 55.50 ARKAPRAVA DAS OBC-B No

24 PA24000027 52.88 KOUSHIK GHOSH OBC-B No

25 PA24001128 52.50 KHOKAN RANA OBC-B No

26 PA24014071 50.12 ANIRBAN MONDAL OBC-B No

27 PA24002818 47.87 SATYAJIT SARKAR OBC-B No
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1 PA24014104 74.38 Keya Bera General Yes

Provisional Merit List for Candidates Under NON NSOU PH Category, PGZO Admission January-2025

13.02.2025 M.Sc. in Zoology (PGZO) LIST-IV(PGZO-NON-NSOU)


